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DOS
179
145
171
170
173
146
147
161
142
177
187
144
166
178
167
180
188
169
184
135
157
155
165
160
143
141
172
151
158
168
185
186
163
140
159
148
190
150
182
154
183
149

Nom - Prénom
WELTE - Jean baptiste
GALANT - Kamil
CUNY - Cyrille
ARNAL - Marc
CHAROLAIS - David
RUCHAT - Jean claude
VALDERRAMA - JI
MIEL - Jean-pierre
NAPOLITANO - Corinne
THIRIOT - Didier
LARCHER - Rene
FONTAINE - Serge
BEZZINA - Gregory
BRUEYRE - Laurent
REY - Jerome
CAMASTRA - Flavio
SABY - Daniel
CHEVRIER - Eric
COLIN - Pascal
ECHE - Dominique
FRID - Boumedienne
LUCAS - Stephane
BLONDE - Daniel
MERLOT - Alexandre
NAPOLITANO - Jo
LAPERTOT - Philippe
PAYEN - Arnaud
KLEIN - Cyril
CHAMBON - Bernard
GRAGLIA - Vincenzo
MARY - Philippe
TSCHANZ - Xavier
BETAILLE - Roger
VALLET - Frederic
CAMARA - Jose
LAGRANGE - Philippe
TALLARITA - Antonio
BOUILLOT - Babeth
BURLOT - Pascal
ARPAILLANGE - Nadine
MEHLMANN - Eric
SEGUI - Philippe
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Classement

Sexe
M
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C
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78
72
67
65
65
65
63
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
49
48
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
41
41
41
41
40
39
39
38
36
36

CAT:

(C) =Coureur / (M) = Marcheur

Distance
101010
93240
86765
84175
84175
84175
81585
78995
77700
76405
75110
73815
72520
71225
69930
67340
67340
66045
66045
64750
64750
64750
63455
62160
59570
59570
59570
58275
58275
58275
56980
56980
53095
53095
53095
53095
51800
50505
50505
49210
46620
46620

Dern. Pass.
10:08
9:59
10:06
10:02
10:06
10:03
9:36
10:08
10:10
10:07
10:04
10:00
9:56
9:54
10:10
7:58
10:07
9:18
9:59
9:04
10:01
10:02
10:09
10:04
10:04
10:09
10:06
10:09
9:59
6:56
9:11
10:06
9:38
10:05
9:23
9:58
9:29
10:08
9:54
10:02
7:46
10:11

I.».I--------------n
-4 i1+ fr 2 frf i 1 fr 0 frP 72 1P rrrl

1/2



12/06/2010

43
44
45
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50
51

156
181
162
164
152
176
153
174
175

MERLOT - Pascal
CORDIER - Diane
TRIBOUILLOIS - Laurence
ARAMBURU - Virginie
DAZINIERAS - Erik
NAVET - Monique
THEVENOT - Virginie
KUMSTA - Zdenek
PSUTKA - Roman
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M
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35
34
28
20
16
14

45325
44030
36260
25900
20720
18130

8:17
9:55
7:49
8:17
2:45
2:48
0:00
0:00
0:00
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